
SEDE 1
Aula desde hasta
B.1
B.2
B.3
B.4
B.7
B.8
B.9

B.11
B.13
B.14

SEDE 2
Aula desde hasta
1.1
1.2
1.4
1.6
1.8
1.9

1.11
1.13
1.15
1.16

SEDE 3
Aula desde hasta
B.1
B.2
B.3
B.4
B.5
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4

SEDE 4
Aula desde hasta
1.5
1.7
1.8
1.9
2.3
2.4
2.6
2.7
2.9

2.10

EDIFICIO PAULO FREIRE

EDIFICIO GALILEO GALILEI

Abad Perez-Cañete Cruz

Vaz Ramos - Zurita Martínez
Sequera Gómez - Vargas Montero

Rodríguez Oria - Seguí Núñez
Olaegui Gómez - Rodríguez Muñoz

Martín Waflar - Obando Robles
Juan Urbano - Martín Rodríguez

EDIFICIO GALILEO GALILEI

EDIFICIO PAULO FREIRE

Caro Ramos - Durán Domínguez
Ebrero Romero - Gil Herrera
Gil Martínez - León Sánchez

León Vizcaino - Medrano Gijón
Mejías Robles - Peláez Grajea

Pelayo González - Ramos González
Ramos Gras - Sánchez Cortés-

Sánchez Fernández - Zambrano Martín

Acuña Rodríguez - Calderón López
Camacho Barrera - Cupido Pina

González Moreno-Juan Ponce
Gallardo Fernández-González Jaén
Caraballo Montes-Galiano Guisado

Abad Gomez - Barón Pérez
Barragán González - Cárdenas Mendo

Custodio Lozano - Flores Moral
Flores Muñoz - González Parada
González Ruiz - López Watson

Lora Fernández - Muñoz López 
Muñoz Quintero - Ponce Biedma
Ponce Pelayo - Suárez Sotomayor

Tomé Díaz - Zanoletty Romero

Acosta Sandoval - Caballero Hinestrosa
Caballero Lopez - Cortés Beas

Cortés Coro - Galé Martín
Gallardo Cruz - Hoyos Salvago

Huelva Martín - Martín Coronel
Martín Garrido - Morián Moreno
Morón Carnero - Pérez Sánchez
Perez Santana - Rodríguez Blas
Rodríguez Díaz - Sánchez León

Sánchez López - Zhou

Reparto del alumnado por aulas de las sedes de la
PEvAU JUNIO 2022



SEDE 5
Aula desde hasta
2.1
2.3
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9

SEDE 6
Aula desde hasta
502
503
504
505
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516

SEDE 7
Aula desde hasta
IB.2
IB.3
I1.2
I2.3
I2.4

IES SAN BLAS (ARACENA)

EDIFICIO J. ISIDORO MORALES

FACULTAD CIENCIAS TRABAJO-TRABAJO SOCIAL

Abreu Vazquez - Carrasco Barroso
Carrasco Rodríguez - Fernández Fernández
Fernández Franco - Gutierrez Hernández

González Ruíz - León Castillo

Gutierrez Jimenez - Martín Sánchez
Martínez Correa - Ramos Carrasco

Ramos Cartes - Sánchez Galán
Sánchez Lebrón - Zarza García

Adame Maestre - Caballero Perea

Rodríguez Rodríguez - Zhuang

Sanchez Serrano - Zarza Delgado

Alfonso Gómez - De Soto Clavero
Del Águila Cabeza -  Gutierrez De San Miguel Pérez Fontán

Gutierrez Rodríguez - Morillo León
Morillo Moyar - Rodríguez Quintana

Limón Domínguez - Martín Peña
Martín Ramírez - Morillo Gómez
Muñiz Barragán - Ponce Méndez

Prades Carrasco - Rodríguez Escobar
Rodríguez Pachón - Sanchez Lancha

Cabeza Domínguez - Del Río Romero
Delgado Gómez - Fernández Rubio

Galán Carbajo - Gómez Espinosa
Gómez Mejías - González Rastrojo


	TODAS SEDES

